
Sunday, April 24ly AUCKLAND760 ke, 395 m.
6. @ am. National Programme (see panel)
11. 0 ROMAN CATHOLIC SERVICE
St. Patrick’s Cathedral
Preacher: His Grace Archbishop Liston
Ovganist: Lenora OwsleyChoirmaster: Desmond Anderson
12. 5 p.m. National Programme (see
panel)
5. 0 Children’s Sunday session5.45 Instrumental Interlude
6. 0 News in Maori
6.25 bominion Weather Forecast, London
News and Radio Newsreel
7. 9 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE
Devonport ChurchPreacher: Rev. W. R. McD. Hay, B.A.
Organist: A. Kemp8. 5 italian Music
The EIAR Orchestra of Turin conducted
by Ugo Tansini
Largo tor Strings, Harp and at agule
eget in the Classical Stvle Pizzini8.13 Mary Murphy (soprano) and
Maurice Larsen (tenor)Souvenir Peneuti
Musica Probita Gestaldon
Thou Knowest Well Torelli
La Notte Mililotti

(Studio8.45 Sunday Evening Talk8.3 Overseas ahd N.Z. News9.15 Julius Patzak (tenor)$.30 Miniature Conceft
410. 0 From the Ballet
10.26 Selection from The Geisha Jones
10.34 The Vienna Philharmonic | playsJunhann Strauss
49.
+O The Epilogue
‘ London News
11.20 Close down

LOSSete
6.30 p.m, Early Evening Concert
Organ Concerto No, 10, Op. 7, No. 4 ~

Handel!
Concerted Pieces for ’Cello and StringOrchestra CouperinThe Boyd Neel String Orchestra
Symphony in B Flat J. C. Bach

7. 0 Opera: If Trovatore Verdi
(For detaiis, see 2YC)
9.15 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestra
Svinphonic¢ Poem: The --AccursedHunter ' Franck

9.30 Auckland Festival Society Conver-sazione: A delayed broadcast of Thurs-
day evening’s function held in. the Auck-
Yand Art Gallery. Songs by Mary Pratt
(contralto), with Patrick Towsey
(pluno). Eric Westbrook speaks about
the Visual Art Exhibitions to take placeduring this yéar’s Festival of the Arts

(NZBS)10,0 Little Lord Frankenstein: Figure
on the Crucifix, the Rev. Alun Richards,Editor of The Otitlook, proves that
worship of the State is as old as historyitself (NZBS)
10.147 The Paris Conservatoire Orchestra
Symphonie Suite; Scheherazade

Rimsky-Korsakov
11. 0 Close down

[yD 256 ICKLAND,10. Oa.m, Sacred Selections
10,20 Pop Orchestra Favourites
rae Popular SongsA Richard Crean Coneert in Minia-

11.80p Artists
of the Keyboard: Hazet

12. Musie Makers

|

1.30 p.m. Jerome Kerne SuiteWalt Disney Favourites
Song Successes by Gordon MacRae

= eses RequestsEn
Tealand Recording Stars

New L.P. Releases
Music of Other Lands4 All-time Hit Parade6 Preview7.0 # £Family Hour8.0 #£The Last Six

8.30 = fate Lionel Barrymore8.45 MeMinn. with the Crombie
Murdoch Trio (NZBS)
0 With a Song in My HeartDon’t Miss.This!
Owen Foster and the Devil

QO District Weather Forecast
Close down

HANGAREL |8. Oam. Breakfast Session3.3 Northland Tidal Report
9. 4@ Music from the
9 Famous Choirs .

9.45 For the Pianist
10. 0 Sports Digest
10.15 The Andre Kostelanetz Orchestra
10.30 Stars of Variety11. 0 Close down
6.0 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:
ener
Wrote the Music; Junior Natural-

sts
6.45 With a Song in My Heart7.15 Strings of Victor Young7.30 The London Story
8. 0 Melba
8.30 London Studio Concerts
The New Symphony Orchestra
Overture: La Cenerentola Rossini
Ballet Music: The Sleeping Princess

Tohaikovski
Scherzo; Midsummer Night's Dream

Mendelssohn
Overture: Luisa Miller . Verdi

9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 4 Golden Voices Sing Light Music
9.30 Orchestral Interlude9.40 Devotional Service: Church of
Christ (Studio)

,0; 0 Sunday Serenade
0.3 Close down

[XH 13 itdAM ILTON, m.
8.> Early Morning Session9. Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 4 Treasury of Song
9.16 Dead Men’s Bells: An account ofthe life and work of William Withering,|.the first man to use the foxglove inmedicine (BBC)
10.16 Talk: Air Power in Korea, by Wil-liam Courtenay (NZBS8)}70.30 Sacred and Secular
11. 0 Hamilton Citizens’ Band condtcted
by K. G. L. Smith ;

March: With Sword and Lance Stark
Hymn: Crimond
Swinging the Scale arr. McFariane
Mighty Lak’ a Rose Nevin
Suite: Handelian Wright(From the Technical College)11.30 Personalities on Parade

12. 0 Popular Encores
4. 0 p.m. Dinner Music
. 0 London Studio Concerts
The New Symphony Orchestra
From Bohemia’s Woods and Flelds

SmetanaTheme and Ms
kn
ag Teohaikovski(BBG)

2.30 Musical Comedy Stage,3. 0 Short Story: The Man with the
Fleggit Face,

wae ss
de Scott Monerieff

( )

3.30 Edmundo Ros (BBC)4.0 Playhouse of Favourites
4.30 Musical Portrait of Gershwin
4.45 Popular Parade5.0 Children’s Devotional Service:Roman Catholic

ae

6.30 Jungle Doctor6. 0 Music by Melachrino
6.30 Light and Bright
6.45 Piano Stylists: Ernest Smith

Studio)
Nom de Plume

730 Yours in HasteMuch-Bindinge (BBC)s.
30
No Greater Love9. Dominion Weather Forecast9. 4 Vera Lynn Sings

9.40 Devotional Service: Rey. Father T.Ryder, of the Roman Catholic Church
(Studio)

10. 0 Sunday Nocturne10.30 Close down

LY7Z 800 ROTORUA
7. Oam. London News and Early Morn-ing Programme
8. 0 London News and Morning Pro-gramme
45 Newsletter from Britain (BBC)9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 4 Anzac beeen a (BBC)9.32 Short Stor Bad byWalter de La } are’ (BBC)10. O Band Music
10.30 Recital by Mado Robin (soprano)10.45 ‘Three Marches by Elgar11. 2 This Sceptred Isie ;

11.30 Family Favourites
12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast1.0 Dinner Music
1.30 Sunday’s Radio Theatre: Play:
Beau Bramimel,-a romantic portrait of
the life of the Heo:‘gian leader of fashion,
by Dick Gross (NZBS); Songs of Eng-lind; The Mill on the Floss (BBC);eg Archie (BBC); Concerto forYou; Italian Folk Songs
5. 0 Book Shop (NZBS)6.20 Interlude for Music (BBC)
~-~6.45 Song and Story of the Maori

. (NZBS)6. 2 News in Maori6.2 Dominion Weather Forecast andcorde News
6.45 Peet for Meditatio7. 0 ROMAN ‘SERVICE:St. Michael’s Church
Preacher: A Mill Hill Father
Organist: Marlene Edwards
Choirmaster: ken Eru8.6 Shirley Manson (piano), and tan
Morton (bass-baritone)
Piano: Arabeske Schumann
Bass-Baritone: Pilgrim’s Song

'

; Tchaikovski
Song of.the Flea Moussorgsky
Piano; Etude No. S2/c*: ChopinNocturne, Op. 165 Chaminade
ss-Baritone: My Last Abodepaar

Schubert~(Studio)

8.25 Virginia Paris (contralto)Forever Weeping’ (Rinaldo) HandelNo Longer Let Me Languish
MonteverdiWell Thou Knowest TorelliMists Respighi(NZBS)

8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. O Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News9.15 The Blue Danube
9.42 Music Tells the Story10.14 Shakespearian Soliloquies, read byAnthony Quayle
10.22 The Epilogue (BBC)
~10.30 Close down

OYA
WELLINGTON
570 ke. $26 m

5. Oam. Breakfast s@ssion
6. 0 National Programme (see panel)
11. 0 BAPTIST SERVICE
Brooklyn ChurchPreacher: Rev. A. Loudon
Organist: M. McCallum
Choirmaster: A. Cantrell
12. 5p.m, National Programme (see panel)
5. 0 Children’s Song Service, conducted
by Major Henderson with theWellingtor
City Salvation Army Young People5.30 Radio Digest
6. 0 News in Maori
6.25 Dombiion Weather Forecast, Lon-
don News and Radio Newsreel

y Set ANGLICAN SERVICE:St. Peter’s Chufch
Preacher: Rey. O. Williamsi Loew ig and Choirmaster: Clementowe
8. 5 Singers and Strings: Directed byFanny McDonald with Sybil Phillipps(soprano) (Studio)
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk
9. 0 Dominion Weather Forecast
Overseas and N.Z. News
Station Notices
9.15 Festival Polonaise, Op. 12 Svendsen
Serenade for Strings, Op.

Deg Wiren
Norwegian Artists’ Carnival
9.45 Operatic Excerpts10.15 Solomon (piano)
10.30 Reverie: Quiet Music
10.50 Epilogue: A Sacred Meditation in
Speech and Music (BBC)
411. 0 London News .
11.20 Close down

210 ..SVELLINGTON
5. Op.m. Music for the People (BBC)
5.30 Maggie Teyte (soprano)
5.46 Alfred Cortot (piano)
6. 0 Ginette Neveu (violin)6.13 Short Story: For Love of You, byMichael Hervey (NZBS)
6.25 Sunday ConcertThe London Symphony Orchestra
Ballet Music: La Boutique Fantasque

Rossini-Respighi7.0 Opera: Il Trovatore, by Verdi, withZinka Milanov (soprano) as Leonora,
Fedora Barbieri (mezzo-soprano) as
Azucena, Jussi Bjorling (tenor) as Man-
rico, Leonard Warren (baritone) as The
Count of Luna, Nicola Moscona (bass) as
Ferrando, with other soloists, The Robert
Shaw Chorale, and the RCA Victor Sym-
phony Orchestra, conductor, Renato Cel-lini
(During this broadeast Raymond Hedgeswill discuss and give a brief evaluation
of the opera)
9.15 Out of Sight: Dennis McEldowneymeditates on contradictory proverbs

(NZBS)
9.25 Chamber MusicThe Boskovsky String Quartet
String Quartet No. 3 in E Flat,

gf ehvorak
Members of the Vienna Octet
Nonet in F, Op, 31 Spohr

10.57 Charlotte oener (soprano) and
The Janssen Symphony Orchestra
Der Wein Berg

411. 0 Close down

DY), WELLINGTON1130 ke

1.38
p.m. Brass Band Contest, 1956Cavalcade of Music

8. Looking at Life
8.18 Theatre ae Music8.30 Dad andD8.45 Golden of Folk Music;
Kathleen Ferrier
9,of Music of the Ballet9. Evening Star: Norman Walker
9.45 The Melachrino Orchestra f

10. 0 District WeatherForecast
:

Close down

"Main National Programmeleo 1YA, 2YA, 3YA, 4YA, 3YZ. 4YZ
6. 0 am. London News and Break-fast Session (YA Stations only)
7. 0 London News. Dominion
Weather Forecast and Breakfast
Session
7.30 The Salt Lake Tabernacle
Choir
The Harvest Now. is Over
Behold, God the Lord Passed By
And Then Shall Your Light Break
Forth (Elijah) Mendeissohn
'

; (VOA)
7.45 Breakfast Session, including at
8.0 London News, and at 8.45 News-letter from Britain (BBC)
9..0 Dominion Weather Forecast _
9.15 Hymn Session

|9.30 Anzac Reminiscences (BBC)
40. 0 The Christchurch Citadel Sai-
|

vation Army Band (from the Citadel)
10.30 The Week's New Records
41. 0 YA Stations’ Local Church Ser-
vices (see Stations’ programmes)
Trumpets in the Dawn41.30 Homestead Harmonies
42. 0 Dinner Music, with Dominion
|

Weather Forecast at 12.30
1.30 pam. BBC World Affairs Talk

1.45 Britain Sings: The Belfast Girl
Singers (BBC)
2. 0 The Concertgebouw Orchestra
conducted by Eduard van Beinum
Symphony No 4 in C Minor
(Tragic ) Schubert

2.30 Short Story: Reconciliation, by
William ,Glynne-Jones (NZBS)2.45 -.In * Quires and Places Where
They Sing: The Choir of Westmin-
ster Abbey
3. 0 The: Mill. on the Floss: The
Dark Hours (BBC)
3.30 Educating Archie (BBC)4.0 WN.Z. Singers: Ramon Opie
(tehor), of Auckland
Maypril Wood
Séa Moods Catford
Sometimes in Summer Bennett
The Lavender Lass Murray
Coolan Dhu Leoni
When Sweet Ann Sings HeadIf Music be the Food of LoveTravis

(Studio)
4415 A Listener’s Notebook: OwenJensen discusses Beethoven's Em-
peror Concerto, which will be played
by Wilhelm Backhaus (piano) and
the Vienna Philharmonic Orchestra


